2009 AEROSkools National Championships
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47

Hannah Smith
Emily Simmons
Sarah Carter
Shari James-Abel

Mt St Michael's College QLD

31.6

314

7.4

6.9

3.94

3.19

0.35

6.78

45

Sarah White
Amelia Freezer Bridie
Greene Eliza Grant

Loreto Toorak VIC

32

32

55 5.8

6.6

6.4

4.00

2.95

0.05

0.15

6.75

49

Michelle Akhidenor
Georgia Cogan
Argine Harutyunyan
Kaitlin Jempson
Emily Livy

Kristen Mihalos

lvanhoe Girls Grammar VIC

28.4

28.7

4.2 4

3.57

2.04

0.35

5.25
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